CORPORATION » m {z 2 d/ /2
RESORDATION m{fﬂéd/ TW@  ofenreme AR

100 NORTH TWENTIETH STREET
SECOND FLOOR - ‘ N
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103 WO Wasblegion, B, §

215 ¢ 569 « 2220 MAY 20 1988'11 @AM
INTERSTATE COMMERCE COMMISSION 1 o 160

Interstate Commerce Commission
12th and Constitution Avenues, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20423 :

Attention: Ms. Lee, Room 2303

‘

Dear Ms. Lee:

Enclosed herewith is the original document described bélow and three
fully executed copies to be recorded pursuant to Section 11303 of
Title 49 of the U.S. Code,

This document is a supplemental Certificate of Acceptance #4 for

the lease agreement between NRUC Corporation, and Canadidn National
Railway, dated January 22, 1988, The primary document té which this
is connected .is recordation #15517, ! :

A fee of $13.00 is enclosed. Please return three fully executed
documents with the recording certificate data stamped thereon,

to NRUC Corporation, 100 N. 20th Street,; 2nd Floor, Philadelphia, Pa.
19103, Attention: Mr. John A, Mariscotti.

v tr;ingPurs,
) néiii;;riscotti
///' President
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Fnterstate €ommerce Commission
wubingtou. B.C. 20423

OFFICK OF THK SECRETARY 5/ 23/ 88

John A, Mariscotti
President

NRUC Corporation

100 20th St. 2nd Floor
Philadelphia ,PA, 19103

Dear giy.

The enclosed document(s) was recorded pursuant to the provi-
sions of Section 11303 of the Interstate Commerce Act, 49 U.S.C.

11303, on 5/20/88 at 11:50am , and assigned re-

cordation number(s). 15517-N

Sincerely yours,

Youte .78k

Secretary

Enclosure(s)

SE-30
(7/79



NRUC CORPORATION

100 N. Twentieth Street
Second Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103

— 7./“{}/
CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE MAY 20 1988-1] &@ AM

TO: NRUC CORPORATION (Lessor) INTERSTATE COMMERCE COMMISSION
100 N. Twentieth Street
Second Floor .
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Canadian National Railway Company (Lessee)
939 de La Gauchetiere Street West

Montreal, buebec

Canada’ H3B 2M9

Attn: Chief Of Motive Power & Car Equipment

The undersigned, a duly authorized inspector of Lessee does hereby certify
that:

Under authority of Lessee, I have inspected and accepted delivery at St.
Lawrence Repair Shop at Norfolk, New York, of the units of railroad equip-
ment specified in Schedule "A" hereto attached and made a part hereof, as
conforming in all respects to the terms and provisions of the Lessee Agreement.

Under authority of Lessee, I further certify that by virtue of my said
acceptance of said Cars the same have, on the dates and at the place stated,
come under lease to Lessee pursuant to the terms and provisions of said
Lease Agreement..

Ot ¢ Dot

Authorized Inspector
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PAGE TWO

SCHEDULE "A"

Description of Cars referred to in foregoing Certificate of Acceptance:

CN CAR NUMBER

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

Cars Accepted Today:
Accepted to Date:

Balance to Accept:

AUTHORIZED INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE:

)
418470
418171
418172
418173
418174
418175
418176
418177
418178
418179
418180
418181
418182
418183
418184
418185
418186
418187
418188
418189
418190
418191
418192
418193
418194
418195
418137

DATE OF
FORMER CAR NUMBER ACCEPTANCE DATE SHIPPED
NSL 160109 5/13/88
NSL 155806 5/13/88
NSL 155743 5/13/88
NSL 155831 5/13/88
NSL 160291 5/13/88
ICG 502181 5/13/88
NSL 160334 5/13/88
NSL 155885 5/13/88
ICG 502142 5/13/88
NSL 155745 5/13/88
NSL 160266 5/13/88
NSL 160111 5/13/88
ICG 502147 5/13/88
NSL 160118 5/13/88
NSL 160242 5/13/88
NSL 155720 5/13/88
I1CG 502211 5/13/88
NSL 155723 5/13/88
NSL 155857 5/13/88
NSL 155744 5/13/88
NSL 155786 5/13/88
ICG 502232 5/13/88
ICG 502155 5/13/88
NSL 160331 5/13/88
ICG 502202 5/13/88
NSL 155706 5/13/88
ICG 502169 5/13/88
27 Cars Shipped Today: 25
136 Shipped to Date: 133
264 267

Balance to Ship:

Qubnte [ W



ACKNOWLEDGMENT-INDIVIDUAL : SOLD BY NOTARIES EQUIFMENT COMPANY, FHILADELPHIA, PA. 19107

STATE OF NEW YORK

i ' 88,
County of___ST. LAWRENCE
On this, the 13 day of ___. May 1988 before me
Ann Marie Adams , the undersigned officer, personally
appeared __ ROBERT E.. PINTAL - known to me, or satisfactorily proven to

be the person whose nme__ABREA&S_jubsaibed to the within instrument, and acknowledged t?at

HE executed the same for the purposes therein contained. -

In Witness Whereof, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

/
D CAA PI: V. AUAME /

.otary Pub!!c in the State of New York /

My Conrmiseimn Eapiimn My LQQS{////[ i / / (4 %/ /Jid _—

[SEAL] Commission #4859559 NOTARY PUBLIC

Rud, 3¢ P 26A

ROBERT E. PINTAL
AUTHORIZED INSPECTOR




